9.30 am

9.45 am

10.45 am

11.15am

12.15 pm

1.15 pm

2.35 pm

3.00 pm

4.20 pm

“Taraia te Mahara: shaping the future of teaching and learning together’

2025 Ako Victoria Symposium

9.30 am to 4.30 pm, Thursday, 3 July | AM102 & AM104

’

Programme opening by Professor Robyn Longhurst, DVC (Academic)

David Cox
The performative aspect of teaching

Jelena Rukavina Vuckovic
Inclusive spaces & other gems

Dr Frankie Fong
Violation of expectation: introducing different learning experiences that stimulate
intellectual exchanges

Break

Dr Linda Hogg, Tessa Jacobsen-Grocott, Sara Warnock
Reframing mandatory attendance as a scaffold for school leavers

Associate Professor Mark Bennett
Rethinking tutorials

Dr Bonnie Etherington
Teaching digital reading strategies in digital Oceania

Lunch
Panel discussion 1—Our values and L&T

Julia Martin
Girls* on Ice Aotearoa

Elizabeth Craker, Associate Professor Kate Thornton
Micro-credentials as a tool for capability building

Break

Associate Professor Amanda Wolf
Master's capstone: conference on "thinking" and "doing" in policy work

Dr Alex Beattie
Disconnecting in the lecture theatre

Panel discussion 2—How Al is reshaping learning and teaching

Programme close & catch up



