2025 Ako Victoria Symposium

9.30 am to 4.30 pm, Thursday, 3 July | AM102 & AM104





9.30 am	Programme opening by Professor Robyn Longhurst, DVC (Academic)
9.45 am	David Cox The performative aspect of teaching
	Jelena Rukavina Vuckovic Inclusive spaces & other gems
	Dr Frankie Fong Violation of expectation: introducing different learning experiences that stimulate intellectual exchanges
10.45 am	Break
11.15 am	Dr Linda Hogg, Tessa Jacobsen-Grocott, Sara Warnock Reframing mandatory attendance as a scaffold for school leavers
	Associate Professor Mark Bennett Rethinking tutorials
	Dr Bonnie Etherington Teaching digital reading strategies in digital Oceania
12.15 pm	Lunch
1.15 pm	Panel discussion 1—Our values and L&T
	Julia Martin Girls* on Ice Aotearoa
	Elizabeth Craker, Associate Professor Kate Thornton Micro-credentials as a tool for capability building
2.35 pm	Break
3.00 pm	Associate Professor Amanda Wolf Master's capstone: conference on "thinking" and "doing" in policy work
	Dr Alex Beattie Disconnecting in the lecture theatre
	Panel discussion 2—How AI is reshaping learning and teaching
4.20 pm	Programme close & catch up